Primrose Schools

Class: | Il Summative Assessment — Time Table [2019 — 2020]
DATE DAY SUBJECT School Timing
16.12.19 Monday Mathematics

17.12.19 Tuesday Computer Studies

18.12.19 Wednesday Evs

19.12.19 Thursday English 8am —10.15am
20.12.19 Friday Language 2 — Tamil/Hindi

23.12.19 Monday Value Education

Note: i) 24.12.19 (Tuesday) will be a full working day.
ii) Term Holidays: 25.12.19 (Wednesday) to 01.01.20 (Wednesday)
iii) School reopens on 02.01.20 (Thursday)

Il Summative Assessment - Portions [2019 — 2020]

S.No | SUBJECTS

LESSONS

1 English Prose: Lesson 3 - My School, Lesson 5 - The World Around Us
Poem: Lesson 4 - Transport: Going All Around
Grammar: Gender, Pronouns, Adjectives, This and That
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3 Mathematics | Chapter 11- Numbers 51-100, Chapter 3 - Addition (0-9), Chapter 8, Chapter 9 -
Weight and capacity, Chapter -10-Time .
4 Evs Theme 5: My Needs - Shelter, Rooms in a house, Theme 6: My Needs - Clothing
Theme 7: My Needs — Air, Theme 8: Keeping oneself clean, safe and Healthy -
Keeping Oneself Clean, Safety Habits ,Theme 9: Places in the Neighbourhood -
Places in the Neighbourhood, People around us
5 Computer Lesson 4 - Mouse, Lesson 5 - Keyboard
Studies
6 Value Lesson 5 - Good habits, Lesson 6 - Being cheerful, Lesson 7 - Caring for Animals
Education

!/

Exam Committee

e

W L

LevelTncharge Principal




